
BAUSTEIN

PREISLISTE

GRUNDLAGEN

Unterstützung Grundlagenermittlung

QUANTITÄT

Kubatur 1.000

Kubatur Plus 10.000

QUALITÄT

Modellierung Kubatur

Optimierung Wohnungs- bzw. Nutzungsmix

Optimierung Belüftungsqualität

Optimierung Belichtungsqualität

Lärmanalyse

BAUKOSTEN

Erweiterte Baukostenindikation

Baukostenschätzung

1.890 €

2.390 €
3.790 €

940 €
2.950 €
1.190 €
1.190 €
890 €

840 €
1.490 €

bis 
5.000m²

BGF 

2.890 €

3.980 €
6.290 €

1.590 €
3.980 €
1.990 €
1.990 €
1.590 €

1.490 €
2.940 €

bis 
10.000m²

BGF 

4.780 €

7.890 €
12.390 €

3.180 €
7.890 €
3.790 €
3.790 €
2.590 €

1.940 €
3.990 €

bis 
15.000m²

BGF 

5.780 €

11.290 €
17.990 €

4.480 €
11.290 €
5.490 €
5.490 €
3.790 €

2.490 €
4.290 €

bis 
20.000m²

BGF 

7.670 €

15.490 €
23.990 €

6.190 €
15.490 €
7.490 €
7.490 €
5.190 €

2.690 € 
4.790 €

bis 
25.000m²

BGF 

9.560 €

18.890 €
29.990 €

7.490 €
18.890 €
8.990 €
8.990 €
5.990 €

2.890 €
5.290 €

bis 
30.000m²

BGF 

11.560 €

21.990 €
33.990 €

8.790 €
21.990 €
9.990 €
9.990 €
6.790 €

2.990 €
5.590 €

bis 
40.000m²

BGF 

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

auf Anfrage

ab 
40.000m²

BGF 
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